
WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 1: GHA -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 1: Girls Hcp A
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Eryn Trudell 171 291 295 292 878 171 1049
2 Alexa Vandenberghe 72 346 296 285 927 72 999
3 Kasidie Haldane 603 151 198 43 392 603 995
4 Grace Hennin 198 275 255 255 785 198 983
5 Ava DeKlerk 81 334 277 279 890 81 971
6 Savannah Olson 360 167 162 243 572 360 932
7 Alexia DeNapoli 198 234 207 265 706 198 904
8 Mackenzie Stearry 99 235 254 274 763 99 862
9 Harmonie Casey 108 245 236 272 753 108 861

10 Devon Rabideau 126 228 235 271 734 126 860
11 Alexis Batson 153 264 239 203 706 153 859
12 Alyssia Batson 99 240 236 273 749 99 848
13 Bella Casey 72 248 267 259 774 72 846
14 Karissa Stearry 45 322 214 249 785 45 830
15 Kyra Haldane 174 208 XXX 239 447 174 621
16 Emily Loiselle 312 0 145 163 308 312 620
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 2: GHB -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 2: Girls Hcp B
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Bobo Zhou 162 417 328 379 1124 162 1286
2 Piper Robinson 144 323 315 407 1045 144 1189
3 Georgina McLean 9 370 393 414 1177 9 1186
4 Sydney Dumouchelle 18 370 371 388 1129 18 1147
5 Jadyne Durocher 189 317 309 304 930 189 1119
6 Alessandra DeNapoli 81 368 348 316 1032 81 1113
7 Tabitha Lecuyer 27 351 353 379 1083 27 1110
8 Morgan Halls 162 311 292 310 913 162 1075
9 Shyanne Owchar 180 263 294 336 893 180 1073

10 Victoria Shoemaker 72 307 362 324 993 72 1065
11 Jaycee Hitchcock 108 320 309 320 949 108 1057
12 Raeven Kohler-Jones 72 385 298 292 975 72 1047
13 Avery McDonald 81 398 287 280 965 81 1046
14 Alysha Vandenberghe 63 313 318 316 947 63 1010
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 3: GHC -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 3: Girls Hcp C
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Mykalie Wiper 189 437 433 423 1293 189 1482
2 Alicia Begin 144 430 483 411 1324 144 1468
3 Kassie Coussens 90 436 471 439 1346 90 1436
4 Amanda DeNapoli 171 411 389 455 1255 171 1426
5 Ariana Herrera 162 447 379 436 1262 162 1424
6 Sarah Labreche 162 423 421 407 1251 162 1413
7 Ashley Myers 27 438 456 464 1358 27 1385
8 Emma Hennessy 54 412 454 439 1305 54 1359
9 Lynn Reid 153 449 413 342 1204 153 1357

10 Mia Emery 108 433 340 453 1226 108 1334
11 Shelby Gervais 36 419 430 439 1288 36 1324
12 Avril Lecuyer 108 428 335 397 1160 108 1268
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 4: GHD -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 4: Girls Hcp D
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Hannah Bocchini 432 541 492 538 1571 432 2003
2 Devon Aqwa 315 562 564 559 1685 315 2000
3 Courtney Hickmott 0 645 681 607 1933 0 1933
4 Chantal Gagne 315 542 503 503 1548 315 1863
5 Tanya Jutras 360 545 517 438 1500 360 1860
6 Haley Brennan 306 534 499 457 1490 306 1796
7 Samantha Dalrymple 135 514 486 582 1582 135 1717
8 Chantal Garrod 54 532 488 537 1557 54 1611
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 5: BHA -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 5: Boys Hcp A
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Luke Delaurier 27 354 426 448 1228 27 1255
2 Ryan Wightman 306 278 279 286 843 306 1149
3 Adam Graber 450 256 190 244 690 450 1140
4 Jared Graber 189 309 321 317 947 189 1136
5 Shawn Conklin 405 252 222 255 729 405 1134
6 Mason King 180 355 268 309 932 180 1112
7 Jackson Boismier 81 308 318 391 1017 81 1098
8 RJ Dalrymple 306 285 220 281 786 306 1092
9 Xavier Pitre 36 366 372 306 1044 36 1080

10 Christian Bedford 324 244 232 268 744 324 1068
11 Charlie Beaton 153 309 286 316 911 153 1064
12 Tyler Desrosiers 351 225 237 238 700 351 1051
13 Jason Mastroianni 0 322 374 342 1038 0 1038
14 Gavin Shay 387 216 224 191 631 387 1018
15 Damien Kohler-Jones 99 324 302 281 907 99 1006
16 Dakota Kossom 90 304 284 316 904 90 994
17 Seth Bertrand 27 333 300 309 942 27 969
17 Tyler Wightman 198 253 270 248 771 198 969
19 Ryan Trudell 135 267 246 270 783 135 918
20 Shane Jensen 90 287 235 305 827 90 917
21 Cooper Garant 99 248 184 237 669 99 768
22 Alessandro Fardella 72 0 334 351 685 72 757
23 Andre Pentz 270 0 183 188 371 270 641
24 Carter Ducharme 14 321 18 272 611 14 625
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 6: BHB -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 6: Boys Hcp B
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Tyler DeKlerk 180 372 451 388 1211 180 1391
2 Cameron Worley 99 443 404 407 1254 99 1353
3 C.J. Bertrand 198 320 429 405 1154 198 1352
4 Adam Labreche 45 449 459 389 1297 45 1342
5 Dakota Yorke-Meloche 171 402 372 361 1135 171 1306
6 Justin Bristow 216 354 369 361 1084 216 1300
7 Zachary Kuzak 54 399 368 468 1235 54 1289
8 Jason Hickmott 108 407 386 380 1173 108 1281
9 Brandan Oram 207 370 348 348 1066 207 1273

10 Sidney Scott 207 329 298 386 1013 207 1220
11 Luke Gates 126 389 279 383 1051 126 1177
12 Joshua Brown 54 431 328 344 1103 54 1157
13 Jacob Robinson 45 413 284 329 1026 45 1071
14 Shaun Crane 140 87 351 343 781 140 921
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 7: BHC -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 7: Boys Hcp C
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Logan Tilley 63 628 506 576 1710 63 1773
2 Christopher McGuin 162 544 506 474 1524 162 1686
3 Logan Gendreau 234 465 397 548 1410 234 1644
4 Michael Molnar 36 563 562 456 1581 36 1617
5 Devin Beneteau 180 471 499 432 1402 180 1582
6 Nathan Pickering 0 581 454 527 1562 0 1562
7 Dallas Brophey 36 492 502 530 1524 36 1560
8 Michael Labreche 18 530 511 490 1531 18 1549
9 Nathan Tilley 216 397 442 473 1312 216 1528

10 Teagen Oliver 225 408 448 440 1296 225 1521
11 Bryce Connel 225 395 463 425 1283 225 1508
12 Daniel Dorey 162 458 414 465 1337 162 1499
13 Matthew McGuin 198 437 407 408 1252 198 1450
14 Jordan Crane 126 386 416 486 1288 126 1414
15 Michael Fulmer 27 492 376 481 1349 27 1376
16 Evan Sinasac 0 373 356 412 1141 0 1141
17 Luke Gendreau 54 500 XXX 553 1053 54 1107
18 James Reid 72 521 498 XXX 1019 72 1091
19 Scott Unholzer 42 516 469 XXX 985 42 1027
20 Hayden Moon 138 406 0 445 851 138 989
21 Phillip Stannard 60 421 0 409 830 60 890
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 8: BHD -- Handicap Result

" Handicap All-Events  Division 8: Boys Hcp D
Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Ryan Beneteau 450 630 566 658 1854 450 2304
2 Joel Sands 288 664 708 608 1980 288 2268
3 Cody Tersigni 432 598 569 617 1784 432 2216
4 Jacob Emery 405 630 567 611 1808 405 2213
5 Dawson Farmer 486 541 586 537 1664 486 2150
6 Trevor Martin 360 493 728 546 1767 360 2127
7 Jesse Pare-Schoenberg 522 481 527 594 1602 522 2124
8 Dalton Kossom 513 572 521 505 1598 513 2111
9 Ben Zimmerman 495 567 540 501 1608 495 2103

10 Marshall Garrod 351 531 699 509 1739 351 2090
11 Spencer Johnston 513 518 500 536 1554 513 2067
12 Ryan Miller 126 677 609 654 1940 126 2066
13 Dylan Laforet 450 508 514 524 1546 450 1996
14 Christopher Driedger 162 588 674 567 1829 162 1991
15 Bryce Aqwa 477 508 423 544 1475 477 1952
16 Shane Courtney 0 XXX XXX XXX 0 0 0
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
     

Results by All Event   Division 1: GSA -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All-Events  Division 1: Girls Scr A

Event Event Event Event HDCP Series
PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Alexa Vandenberghe 346 296 285 XXX 927 0 927
2 Ava DeKlerk 334 277 279 XXX 890 0 890
3 Eryn Trudell 291 295 292 XXX 878 0 878
4 Grace Hennin 275 255 255 XXX 785 0 785
4 Karissa Stearry 322 214 249 XXX 785 0 785
6 Bella Casey 248 267 259 XXX 774 0 774
7 Mackenzie Stearry 235 254 274 XXX 763 0 763
8 Harmonie Casey 245 236 272 XXX 753 0 753
9 Alyssia Batson 240 236 273 XXX 749 0 749

10 Devon Rabideau 228 235 271 XXX 734 0 734
11 Alexis Batson 264 239 203 XXX 706 0 706
11 Alexia DeNapoli 234 207 265 XXX 706 0 706
13 Savannah Olson 167 162 243 XXX 572 0 572
14 Kyra Haldane 208 XXX 239 XXX 447 0 447
15 Kasidie Haldane 151 198 43 XXX 392 0 392
16 Emily Loiselle 0 145 163 XXX 308 0 308

User
Highlight



WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 2: GSB -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 2: Girls Scr B
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Georgina McLean 370 393 414 XXX 1177 0 1177
2 Sydney Dumouchelle 370 371 388 XXX 1129 0 1129
3 Bobo Zhou 417 328 379 XXX 1124 0 1124
4 Tabitha Lecuyer 351 353 379 XXX 1083 0 1083
5 Piper Robinson 323 315 407 XXX 1045 0 1045
6 Alessandra DeNapoli 368 348 316 XXX 1032 0 1032
7 Victoria Shoemaker 307 362 324 XXX 993 0 993
8 Raeven Kohler-Jones 385 298 292 XXX 975 0 975
9 Avery McDonald 398 287 280 XXX 965 0 965

10 Jaycee Hitchcock 320 309 320 XXX 949 0 949
11 Alysha Vandenberghe 313 318 316 XXX 947 0 947
12 Jadyne Durocher 317 309 304 XXX 930 0 930
13 Morgan Halls 311 292 310 XXX 913 0 913
14 Shyanne Owchar 263 294 336 XXX 893 0 893
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 3: GSC -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 3: Girls Scr C
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Ashley Myers 438 456 464 XXX 1358 0 1358
2 Kassie Coussens 436 471 439 XXX 1346 0 1346
3 Alicia Begin 430 483 411 XXX 1324 0 1324
4 Emma Hennessy 412 454 439 XXX 1305 0 1305
5 Mykalie Wiper 437 433 423 XXX 1293 0 1293
6 Shelby Gervais 419 430 439 XXX 1288 0 1288
7 Ariana Herrera 447 379 436 XXX 1262 0 1262
8 Amanda DeNapoli 411 389 455 XXX 1255 0 1255
9 Sarah Labreche 423 421 407 XXX 1251 0 1251

10 Mia Emery 433 340 453 XXX 1226 0 1226
11 Lynn Reid 449 413 342 XXX 1204 0 1204
12 Avril Lecuyer 428 335 397 XXX 1160 0 1160
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 4: GSD -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 4: Girls Scr D
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Courtney Hickmott 645 681 607 XXX 1933 0 1933
2 Devon Aqwa 562 564 559 XXX 1685 0 1685
3 Samantha Dalrymple 514 486 582 XXX 1582 0 1582
4 Hannah Bocchini 541 492 538 XXX 1571 0 1571
5 Chantal Garrod 532 488 537 XXX 1557 0 1557
6 Chantal Gagne 542 503 503 XXX 1548 0 1548
7 Tanya Jutras 545 517 438 XXX 1500 0 1500
8 Haley Brennan 534 499 457 XXX 1490 0 1490
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 5: BSA -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 5: Boys Scr A
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Luke Delaurier 354 426 448 XXX 1228 0 1228
2 Xavier Pitre 366 372 306 XXX 1044 0 1044
3 Jason Mastroianni 322 374 342 XXX 1038 0 1038
4 Jackson Boismier 308 318 391 XXX 1017 0 1017
5 Jared Graber 309 321 317 XXX 947 0 947
6 Seth Bertrand 333 300 309 XXX 942 0 942
7 Mason King 355 268 309 XXX 932 0 932
8 Charlie Beaton 309 286 316 XXX 911 0 911
9 Damien Kohler-Jones 324 302 281 XXX 907 0 907

10 Dakota Kossom 304 284 316 XXX 904 0 904
11 Ryan Wightman 278 279 286 XXX 843 0 843
12 Shane Jensen 287 235 305 XXX 827 0 827
13 RJ Dalrymple 285 220 281 XXX 786 0 786
14 Ryan Trudell 267 246 270 XXX 783 0 783
15 Tyler Wightman 253 270 248 XXX 771 0 771
16 Christian Bedford 244 232 268 XXX 744 0 744
17 Shawn Conklin 252 222 255 XXX 729 0 729
18 Tyler Desrosiers 225 237 238 XXX 700 0 700
19 Adam Graber 256 190 244 XXX 690 0 690
20 Alessandro Fardella 0 334 351 XXX 685 0 685
21 Cooper Garant 248 184 237 XXX 669 0 669
22 Gavin Shay 216 224 191 XXX 631 0 631
23 Carter Ducharme 321 18 272 XXX 611 0 611
24 Andre Pentz 0 183 188 XXX 371 0 371
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 6: BSB -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 6: Boys Scr B
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Adam Labreche 449 459 389 XXX 1297 0 1297
2 Cameron Worley 443 404 407 XXX 1254 0 1254
3 Zachary Kuzak 399 368 468 XXX 1235 0 1235
4 Tyler DeKlerk 372 451 388 XXX 1211 0 1211
5 Jason Hickmott 407 386 380 XXX 1173 0 1173
6 C.J. Bertrand 320 429 405 XXX 1154 0 1154
7 Dakota Yorke-Meloche 402 372 361 XXX 1135 0 1135
8 Joshua Brown 431 328 344 XXX 1103 0 1103
9 Justin Bristow 354 369 361 XXX 1084 0 1084

10 Brandan Oram 370 348 348 XXX 1066 0 1066
11 Luke Gates 389 279 383 XXX 1051 0 1051
12 Jacob Robinson 413 284 329 XXX 1026 0 1026
13 Sidney Scott 329 298 386 XXX 1013 0 1013
14 Shaun Crane 87 351 343 XXX 781 0 781
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 7: BSC -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 7: Boys Scr C
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Logan Tilley 628 506 576 XXX 1710 0 1710
2 Michael Molnar 563 562 456 XXX 1581 0 1581
3 Nathan Pickering 581 454 527 XXX 1562 0 1562
4 Michael Labreche 530 511 490 XXX 1531 0 1531
5 Christopher McGuin 544 506 474 XXX 1524 0 1524
5 Dallas Brophey 492 502 530 XXX 1524 0 1524
7 Logan Gendreau 465 397 548 XXX 1410 0 1410
8 Devin Beneteau 471 499 432 XXX 1402 0 1402
9 Michael Fulmer 492 376 481 XXX 1349 0 1349

10 Daniel Dorey 458 414 465 XXX 1337 0 1337
11 Nathan Tilley 397 442 473 XXX 1312 0 1312
12 Teagen Oliver 408 448 440 XXX 1296 0 1296
13 Jordan Crane 386 416 486 XXX 1288 0 1288
14 Bryce Connel 395 463 425 XXX 1283 0 1283
15 Matthew McGuin 437 407 408 XXX 1252 0 1252
16 Evan Sinasac 373 356 412 XXX 1141 0 1141
17 Luke Gendreau 500 XXX 553 XXX 1053 0 1053
18 James Reid 521 498 XXX XXX 1019 0 1019
19 Scott Unholzer 516 469 XXX XXX 985 0 985
20 Hayden Moon 406 0 445 XXX 851 0 851
21 Phillip Stannard 421 0 409 XXX 830 0 830
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WECKBA Youth Championship Tournament 2017
Results by All Event   Division 8: BSD -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All-Events  Division 8: Boys Scr D
Event Event Event Event HDCP Series

PlaceBowler Name S D T EVT Total Total HDCP
1 Joel Sands 664 708 608 XXX 1980 0 1980
2 Ryan Miller 677 609 654 XXX 1940 0 1940
3 Ryan Beneteau 630 566 658 XXX 1854 0 1854
4 Christopher Driedger 588 674 567 XXX 1829 0 1829
5 Jacob Emery 630 567 611 XXX 1808 0 1808
6 Cody Tersigni 598 569 617 XXX 1784 0 1784
7 Trevor Martin 493 728 546 XXX 1767 0 1767
8 Marshall Garrod 531 699 509 XXX 1739 0 1739
9 Dawson Farmer 541 586 537 XXX 1664 0 1664

10 Ben Zimmerman 567 540 501 XXX 1608 0 1608
11 Jesse Pare-Schoenberg 481 527 594 XXX 1602 0 1602
12 Dalton Kossom 572 521 505 XXX 1598 0 1598
13 Spencer Johnston 518 500 536 XXX 1554 0 1554
14 Dylan Laforet 508 514 524 XXX 1546 0 1546
15 Bryce Aqwa 508 423 544 XXX 1475 0 1475
16 Shane Courtney XXX XXX XXX XXX 0 0 0
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